
1− 0.8− 0.6− 0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
MVA1 output

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

210

310

tr
ue

 tr
ac

ks
N of associated tracks (recoToSim) vs MVA1

1− 0.8− 0.6− 0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
MVA1 output

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

1

fa
ke

 tr
ac

ks

1− 0.8− 0.6− 0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
Cut on MVA1 output

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

E
ffi

ci
en

cy
 (

ex
cl

. t
rk

 e
ff)

Efficiency (tracking eff factorized out) vs. MVA1

1− 0.8− 0.6− 0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
Cut on MVA1 output

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

F
ak

e 
ra

te

Fake rate vs. MVA1

0.9 0.95 1 1.05 1.1 1.15 1.2
Efficiency (excl. trk eff)

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

F
ak

e 
ra

te

0.99999999950.99999999960.99999999970.99999999980.999999999911.00000000011.00000000021.00000000031.00000000041.0000000005

Efficiency (excl. trk eff)

2.6177763925

2.6177763928

2.6177763931

2.6177763933

2.6177763936

2.6177763939

2.6177763942

2.6177763944

2.6177763947

2.617776395

2.6177763953
3−10×

F
ak

e 
ra

te

0.8−

0.6−

0.4−

0.2−

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

C
ut

 o
n 

M
V

A
1

0.8−

0.6−

0.4−

0.2−

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

0.8−

0.6−

0.4−

0.2−

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

0.8−

0.6−

0.4−

0.2−

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1− 0.8− 0.6− 0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
Cut on MVA1 output

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

T
ru

e 
tr

ac
k 

se
le

ct
io

n 
ef

fic
ie

nc
y

1− 0.8− 0.6− 0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
Cut on MVA1 output

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

F
ak

e 
tr

ac
k 

se
le

ct
io

n 
ef

fic
ie

nc
y

DQM_original4_step2_pt1to1000_eta2p6to4p0
DQM_testMkFit_step2_pt1to1000_eta2p6to4p0
DQM_testMkFitFit_step2_pt1to1000_eta2p6to4p0
DQM_testMkFitFit_step2_pt1to1000_eta2p6to4p0_Rej10


	Contents
	Page 1


